
Pos 

 

C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

No. 

221 
201 
266 
785 
848 
590 

36 
265 

98 
112 

42 
700 
768 
153 
575 
789 

96 
956 
261 

70 
45 
80 

777 
100 
659 

57 
155 
746 
901 
709 
722 
460 
172 
882 
133 
333 
178 
558 
206 
758 
715 
803 
763 

64 
403 

14 
90 

586 
12 

878 
188 
180 
422 

60 
128 
847 

Name 

Aapo Hakkarainen 
Riku Myllys 
Miro Kuusi 
Mikko Laasonen 
samu Aronen 
Jasper Rantala 
Jari Reponen 
Veetu Koivisto 
Sampo Lehtonen 
Oskari Tahvanainen 
Samu Kauneela 
Jaakko Rönkkö 
Pasi Paakkola 
Oiva Laine 
Jani Vesalainen 
Ville Luomanen 
Daniel Nordling 
Antti Nurmi 
Esa Pitkonen 
Petteri Lähteenmaa 
Ismo Kylmälä 
Onni Korkeamäki 
Antti Heiskanen 
Matias Holm 
Vincent Vanninen 
Teemu Kuivalainen 
Kaapo Kukkonen 
Topi Ojala 
Joonatan Vähäkangas 
Mikko Kivelä 
Joona Huttunen 
Niclas Ahlqvist 
Toni Listo 
Juuso Mara 
Ville Pitko 
Marko Salokoski 
Tino Balakin 
Mihail Tsistovski 
Eemeli Hirvonen 
Sami Waschko 
Antti Harjunen 
Aki Sundelin 
Jan Kopponen 
Eemeli Ikävalko 
Juuso Veijalainen 
Samu Veijalainen 
Matias Puskala 
Mikko Auvinen 
Lukas Launiala 
Oskari Miettinen 
Otto Nordström 
Casper Sallinen 
Jouni Ronimus 
Aatu Karjalainen 
Jarkko Ratinen 
Riku Virtanen 

Team 

M X  N y b e r g  
East MX 

SE -Team  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S E -Team  

T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
East MX 
East MX 

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

Kerho 

SjMK 
MC-Kitee 
SEMCk 
IMK 
SiMK 
VRT 
JoMK 
SiMK 
OriMK 
TamMC 
RiES 
Y-SMK 
OMK 
KarkMK 
KarMK 
TMK 
J-PMK 
PMK 
IMK 
RiMPKK 
SiiVe 
RiMPKK 
MC-Kitee 
OriMK 
P-KMK 
P-KMK 
SjMK 
SsMK 
E-PMMK 
OMK 
Ko n nM K  / U A  
HyMK 
KarMK 
NuMK 
MC-Kitee 
OriMK 
SsMK 
AsikMK 
SiiVe 
MC-Kitee 
VaMP 
SsMK 
HelRC 
HamSMK 
IMK 
IMK 
E-PMMK 
HeMK 
HlMK 
IMK 
AsikMK 
SEMCk 
HyKoKe 
SulMK/UA 
MC-Kitee 
PMK 

Brand 

Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Sherco 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Beta 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Sherco 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
TM 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 

Total Tm 

2:14:06.310 
2:15:40.705 
2:20:11.599 
2:00:50.635 
2:01:44.730 
2:02:46.051 
2:02:50.804 
2:03:26.068 
2:03:27.602 
2:03:58.890 
2:04:10.503 
2:05:17.036 
2:05:21.919 
2:05:47.751 
2:06:19.520 
2:06:27.388 
2:07:24.404 
2:07:32.473 
2:07:57.572 
2:08:10.656 
2:08:20.788 
2:09:17.430 
2:09:24.320 
2:09:41.285 
2:09:50.676 
2:09:55.778 
2:10:19.271 
2:10:27.152 
2:10:30.332 
2:10:31.164 
2:10:55.158 
2:10:55.595 
2:11:06.683 
2:11:07.819 
2:11:17.238 
2:11:21.800 
2:12:09.701 
2:12:11.196 
2:13:27.484 
2:13:31.236 
2:13:35.392 
2:13:39.288 
2:13:43.874 
2:13:45.375 
2:14:03.250 
2:14:11.846 
2:14:20.237 
2:14:44.289 
2:16:06.367 
2:16:06.849 
2:16:42.344 
2:17:23.185 
2:17:27.436 
2:17:28.262 
2:18:11.447 
2:18:27.192 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Avg. Speed 

50,110 
49,529 
47,934 
47,665 
47,312 
46,918 
46,888 
46,664 
46,655 
46,459 
46,386 
45,976 
45,946 
45,788 
45,597 
45,549 
45,210 
45,162 
45,014 
44,938 
44,879 
44,551 
44,511 
44,414 
44,361 
44,332 
44,198 
44,154 
44,136 
44,131 
43,997 
43,994 
43,932 
43,926 
43,873 
43,848 
43,583 
43,575 
43,160 
43,139 
43,117 
43,096 
43,071 
43,063 
42,968 
42,922 
42,877 
42,750 
42,320 
42,317 
42,134 
41,926 
41,904 
41,900 
41,682 
41,603 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:34.395 

Avg. Speed 

50,110 

Best Lap Tm 

17:30.659 

Best Speed 

54,823 

Best Lap by 

221 - Aapo Hakkarainen 
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Pos 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

Naiset 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 

No. 
571 
883 
452 
720 
442 
867 
529 
428 

50 
134 
888 
489 
890 
232 
975 
525 

13 
26 

411 
810 
713 
756 

66 
570 

38 
581 
192 

33 
85 

344 
187 

44 

776 
150 
279 

41 
22 
84 

900 
931 

19 
928 
738 

25 
24 

124 
904 
958 
974 
933 
907 
914 

Name 
Niklas Rantanen 
Toni Sundqvist 
Markus Raekallio 
Petri Eteläpää 
Juha Rahkonen 
Juuso Jalkanen 
Jarmo Ruokolainen 
Heikki Leed 
Tuomo Vauhkonen 
Roope Häyrynen 
Antti Piispanen 
Timo Juha Olav i Anttila 
Lassi Saarinen 
Niila Magga 
Reijo Kuuslampi 
Marko Lipponen 
Henri Tuovinen 
Atte Tonteri 
Juha Hyvärinen 
Mika Rautiainen 
Mikko Vänttinen 
Otso Ala-Lipasti 
Jari Ansamaa 
Heikki Rautiainen 
Jyri Huttunen 
Juho Keränen 
Kari Lähteinen 
Anton Lehtonen 
Olli Nieminen 
Riku Harju 
Roope Lamminpää 
Joonas Lehtonen 

Juuso Multamäki 
Jarno Velling 
Manu Pesonen 
Miko Korpela 
Mikke L indström 
Eetu Aronen 

Hanna-Riikka Oikari 
Riina Lampinen 
Vilma Forsgren 
Jutta Heikkala 
Tanja Kaitainen 
Sonja Matikainen 
Laura Kurkinen 
Emma Laamanen 
Taru Hakulinen 
Vilma Karttunen 
Milla Tuunainen 
Salla Leinonen 
Maire Jäntti 
Emma Seppänen 

Team 
M o t o s y n c r o  R a c i n g  S e r v i c e  

T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

East MX 

East MX 

J o k i k o n e  R a c i n g  T e a m  

S T O R M - M O T O R . F I  

K R T  K A W A S A K I  

S E -Team  
W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
East MX 
SE -Team  

T e a m  K e l j o n  K o n e h u o l t o  

Kerho 
HlMK 
TMK 
KiMK 
KarMK 
HyKoKe 

NuMK 
HyKoKe 
SjMK 
KaMK 
NMK 
M a r ja n p o im ija t 
HeMK 
EtMK 
RiMPKK 
SjMK 
MC-Kitee 

IMX 
P-KMK 
TMK 
KarkMK 
SsMK 
JSENS 
JoMK 
OMK 
HyKoKe 
HlMK 
OriMK 
KarkMK 
AsikMK 
RiES 

MC-Kitee 
OriMK 
SEMCk 
MieMK 
FMS 

JSENS 
JSMK 
OriMK 
RiMPKK 
RCK 
HyMK 
KaMK 
M a r ja n p o im ija t 
EMK 
Tens 
P-KMK 
IMK 
K-SMK 
MPT 

Brand 
Beta 
Beta 
Beta 
Kawasaki 
Sherco 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Fantic 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
Yamaha 
Honda 
GasGas 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Cobra 
Husqvarna 

Honda 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
2:18:40.675 
2:18:43.485 
2:18:46.543 
2:19:15.690 
2:19:29.612 
2:20:13.019 
2:20:50.860 
2:21:55.292 
2:21:58.489 
2:22:44.347 
2:22:45.440 
2:22:55.711 
2:22:58.598 
2:23:13.287 
2:24:08.420 
2:25:14.407 
2:00:34.484 
2:01:56.354 
2:02:46.045 
2:02:58.277 
2:02:59.754 
2:03:09.302 
2:04:39.767 
2:06:43.527 
2:07:27.024 
2:07:39.001 
2:08:24.831 
2:09:04.340 
2:10:17.030 
2:13:06.367 
2:20:57.446 
2:16:26.118 

1:54:54.059 
1:57:36.030 
1:37:51.301 
1:10:25.268 
1:04:58.260 

23:55.292 

2:01:28.815 
2:06:38.195 
2:07:49.665 
2:08:55.966 
2:10:50.142 
2:10:58.548 
2:12:45.234 
2:14:06.882 
2:18:33.443 
2:19:48.934 
2:03:13.494 
2:05:18.883 
2:09:29.658 
2:13:11.132 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Avg. Speed 
41,535 
41,521 
41,506 
41,361 
41,292 
41,079 
40,895 
40,586 
40,571 
40,353 
40,348 
40,300 
40,286 
40,217 
39,961 
39,658 
39,809 
39,364 
39,098 
39,034 
39,026 
38,975 
38,504 
37,877 
37,662 
37,603 
37,379 
37,188 
36,843 
36,061 
34,053 
28,145 

41,775 
40,816 
39,242 
40,897 
29,552 
40,131 

47,415 
45,484 
45,061 
44,674 
44,025 
43,978 
43,389 
42,948 
41,571 
41,197 
38,953 
38,304 
37,067 
36,040 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:34.395 

Avg. Speed 

50,110 

Best Lap Tm 

17:30.659 

Best Speed 

54,823 

Best Lap by 

221 - Aapo Hakkarainen 
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Pos 
DNF 

No. 
76 

Name 
Alisa Koivunen 

Team 
T e a m  R a s m i r a  R a c e  S h o p  

Kerho 
LoSMK 

Brand 
Fantic 

Total Tm 
1:14:07.542 

Laps 
3 

Avg. Speed 
38,853 

Points 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:34.395 

Avg. Speed 

50,110 

Best Lap Tm 

17:30.659 

Best Speed 

54,823 

Best Lap by 

221 - Aapo Hakkarainen 
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